
Bids are invited for the following:  

Tender No. Description Closing  
  Date &  
  Time
PD/GEN/PP/ Supply of refractory material   19 June 
31020/25     2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of ball bearing & seal oil   19 June 
30994/25    2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/  Supply of coupling for air cooled    19 June 
30995/25 heat exchanger  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/   Supply of spark plug for frame III     19 June 
31001/25 gas turbine 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/    Supply of miscellaneous      19 June 
31028/25 instrumentation items 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/    Supply of miscellaneous chemicals       19 June 
31032/25 (MEG, Ferrover Reagent &  2025 
 Acetic Acid) 15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

TENDER NOTICE

Closing and opening dates of the following tenders have been 
extended as follows:
PPRA’s Tender No.  Description Published    Revised   
Ref. No.   On Closing Date / 
    Time
TS560462E PD/O&M/ Supply of spares for        15 18 June
 PT/30628/ primary cooler fan           April 2025 
 25   2025 15:00 hrs
TS560462E PD/GEN/ Pre- qualification of          13 18 June
 PT/30876/ manufacturers or  May 2025 
 25 their authorized   2025 15:00 hrs
  representatives for 
  supply of bearings
TS560462E PD/GEN/ Pre- qualification of           13 18 June
 PT/30515/ manufacturers or  May 2025 
 25 their authorized   2025 15:00 hrs
  representatives for 
  supply of steel bars
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date

Bids are invited for the following:

Tender No. Description Closing  
  Date &  
  Time
PD/GEN/PT/ Supply of drinking water    24 June 
30914/25 (19-liter bottles) at Dhok Sultan  2025 
 Oil Handling Facility 15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of chokes    24 June 
31005/25   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of access fittings    24 June 
31006/25   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of texsteam pump    24 June 
31007/25   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of regulators    24 June 
31008/25   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of manifold    24 June 
31009/25   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of valves    24 June 
31010/25   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of miscellaneous fittings    24 June 
31011/25   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of cathodic insulation    24 June 
31012/25   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PT/ Supply of control panel    24 June 
31013/25   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PT/ Supply of relief valve and diaphragm 24 June 
31019/25 valve 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PT/ Supply of roller bearing 24 June 
31018/25  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PT/  Supply of bearing, air pad, gauge &  24 June 
31024/25 gaskets 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PT/   Supply of miscellaneous   19 June 
31033/25 instrumentation & HVAC items 2025 
  15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

The following tenders are marked for publishing
in the newspapers

Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Please do not hesitate to contact PPL’s e-procurement support 
team for any queries. PPL reserves the right to reject all bids or 
proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of bid(s) or proposal(s).

Senior Manager Procurement
Pakistan Petroleum Limited
PIDC House, 4th Floor
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road 
Karachi, Pakistan
UAN :  +92-21-111-568-568
Fax Nos. :  +92-21-35683467/ 35680005

PPL’s e-procurement (Support team)
Tel    : +92 346 3835274, 021-33132576
Fax  : +92 21 32271845
E-mail: support.tejari@zahdangroup.com
            support.eprocurement@ppl.com.pk
            https://ppl.com.pk/

Tender documents are available online and bids are also required to 
be submitted online through PPL’s e-procurement portal at 
https://eprocurement.ppl.com.pk

For details see “Instruction for Bidders Section” of the Tender 
documents. 

Closing and opening date of the following tender has been extended 
as follows:
PPRA’s Tender No.  Description Published    Revised   
Ref. No.   On Closing Date / 
    Time
TS561548E PD/O&M/   Supply of spares for     22  18 June 
 PP/30709/ instrument air        April  2025 
 25  compressor   2025 15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date


	Payorder for PPRA Tender for 03-06-2025
	PPLTenderMay2025-6C

